     windsrep.com
Prices shown in this catalog are subject to change without notice
Catalog
April   2026
windsrep.com
Prices for professionals, without VAT
From WindsRep, we are continually including new products, thus expanding our catalog.

AR-51
Natural cork bumper
for flute D# key
2,46 €
Cork pad
Quality premium
Thickness: 3mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
 REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VC2-6 6mm 0,69 €  VC2-9.5 9.5mm 0,90 €
VC2-6.5 6.5mm 0,69 €  VC2-10 10mm 1,49 €
VC2-7 7mm 0,71 €  VC2-10.5 10.5mm 1,64 €
VC2-7.5 7.5mm 0,71 €  VC2-11 11mm 1,73 €
VC2-8 8mm 0,74 €  VC2-11.5 11.5mm 1,82 €
VC2-8.5 8.5mm 0,74 €  VC2-12 12mm 1,90 €
VC2-9 9mm 0,78 €  VC2-12.5 12.5mm 2,00 €
ADHESIVES, OILS AND
LUBRICANTS
CODE IMAGE DESCRIPTION
Profesional

AR-49
Metal grommets for flute open pads
Pack of x5 units
3,99 €
PADS
PICCOLO  PADS
P1
• Yellow bladder
• Special pressed wool felt
• Cardboard base
• Thickness: 1.8mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VP1-7.5 7.5mm 1,09 €
VP1-8 8mm 1,09 €
VP1-8.5 8.5mm 1,09 €
VP1-9 9mm 1,09 €
VP1-9.5 9.5mm 1,09 €
VP1-10 10mm 1,09 €
VP1-10.5 10.5mm 1,19 €
VP1-11 11mm 1,19 €
VP1-11.5 11.5mm 1,19 €
SET OF PADS VP1 FOR PICCOLO
PLEASE NOTE: The sizes of the mouthpieces included in the sets can be found on our website and are for guidance only.
Measurements may vary depending on the manufacturer and/or the age of the instrument model.
Windsrep accepts no responsibility whatsoever for the measurements provided here.

VF1-TREVOR.4 TREVOR JAMES Closed holes – B footjoint 21,60 €
VF1-YAMAHA.1 YAMAHA Open holes – C footjoint 20,31 €
VF1-YAMAHA.2 YAMAHA Closed holes – C footjoint 20,31 €
VF1-YAMAHA.3 YAMAHA Open holes – B footjoint 21,60 €
VF1-YAMAHA.4 YAMAHA Closed holes – B footjoint 21,60 €
 DFL·140J
• Double yellow bladder
• Special treated pressed wool felt
• Cardboard base
• Espesor: 2,5mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER CENTRAL
HOLE
Profesional
Price without
VAT
DFL-11 11mm  2,50 €
DFL-11.5 11,5mm  2,50 €
DFL-12 12mm  2,50 €
DFL-16.5/6 16,5mm 6mm 2,66 €
DFL-17/6 17mm 6mm 2,66 €
DFL-17/9 17mm 9mm 2,66 €
DFL-17.5/6 17,5mm 6mm 2,66 €
DFL-17.5/9 17,5mm 9mm 2,66 €
DFL-18/6 18mm 6mm 2,66 €
DFL-18/9 18mm 9mm 2,66 €
DFL-19/6 19mm 6mm 2,66 €
DFL-19.5/6 19,5mm 6mm 2,66 €
SET OF PADS DFL·140J FOR FLUTE
PLEASE NOTE: The sizes of the mouthpieces included in the sets can be found on our website and are for guidance only.
Measurements may vary depending on the manufacturer and/or the age of the instrument model.
Windsrep accepts no responsibility whatsoever for the measurements provided here.

VF1-YAMAHA.4 YAMAHA Closed holes – B footjoint 44,77 €
CLARINET  PADS
C1
• Doble White bladder
• Special pressed wool felt
• Cardboard base (forming step)
• Tickness: 3mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
 REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VC1-6 6mm 0,92 €  VC1-13.5 13.5mm 0,97 €
VC1-6.5 6.5mm 0,92 €  VC1-14 14mm 0,97 €
VC1-7 7mm 0,92 €  VC1-14.5 14.5mm 0,97 €
VC1-7.5 7.5mm 0,92 €  VC1-15 15mm 0,97 €
VC1-8 8mm 0,92 €  VC1-15.5 15.5mm 1,04 €
VC1-8.5 8.5mm 0,92 €  VC1-16 16mm 1,04 €
VC1-9 9mm 0,92 €  VC1-16.5 16.5mm 1,04 €
VC1-9.5 9.5mm 0,92 €  VC1-17 17mm 1,04 €
VC1-10 10mm 0,92 €  VC1-17.5 17.5mm 1,04 €
VC1-10.5 10.5mm 0,97 €  VC1-18 18mm 1,04 €
VC1-11 11mm 0,97 €  VC1-18.5 18.5mm 1,04 €
VC1-11.5 11.5mm 0,97 €  VC1-19 19mm 1,04 €
VC1-12 12mm 0,97 €  VC1-19.5 19.5mm 1,04 €
VC1-12.5 12.5mm 0,97 €  VC1-20 20mm 1,04 €
VC1-13 13mm 0,97 €
SET OF PADS VC1 FOR CLARINET
PLEASE NOTE: The sizes of the mouthpieces included in the sets can be found on our website and are for guidance only.
Measurements may vary depending on the manufacturer and/or the age of the instrument model.
Windsrep accepts no responsibility whatsoever for the measurements provided here.
We recommend checking the required measurements before placing your order.
REFERENCIA MARCA Profesional Price
without VAT
VC1-BUFFET CLARINETE BUFFET 16,33 €
VC1-YAMAHA CLARINETE YAMAHA 16,33 €
VC1-SELMER CLARINETE SELMER 16,33 €
C3
• White leather
• Special felt
• Cardboard base
• Thickness: 3mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
 REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VC3-6 6mm 1,14 €  VC3-18.5 18.5mm 1,31 €
VC3-6.5 6.5mm 1,14 €  VC3-19 19mm 1,31 €
VC3-7 7mm 1,14 €  VC3-19.5 19.5mm 1,31 €
VC3-7.5 7.5mm 1,14 €  VC3-20 20mm 1,31 €
VC3-8 8mm 1,14 €  VC3-20.5 20,5mm 1,42 €
VC3-8.5 8.5mm 1,14 €  VC3-21 21mm 1,42 €
VC3-9 9mm 1,14 €  VC3-21.5 21,5mm 1,42 €
VC3-9.5 9.5mm 1,14 €  VC3-22 22,5mm 1,42 €
VC3-10 10mm 1,14 €  VC3-22.5 22,5mm 1,42 €
VC3-10.5 10.5mm 1,24 €  VC3-23 23mm 1,42 €
VC3-11 11mm 1,24 €  VC3-23.5 23,5mm 1,51 €
VC3-11.5 11.5mm 1,24 €  VC3-24 24mm 1,51 €
VC3-12 12mm 1,24 €  VC3-24.5 24,5mm 1,51 €
VC3-12.5 12.5mm 1,24 €  VC3-25 25mm 1,51 €
VC3-13 13mm 1,24 €  VC3-25.5 25,5mm 1,51 €
VC3-13.5 13.5mm 1,24 €  VC3-26 26mm 1,51 €
VC3-14 14mm 1,24 €  VC3-26.5 26,5mm 1,62 €
VC3-14.5 14.5mm 1,24 €  VC3-27 27mm 1,62 €
VC3-15 15mm 1,24 €  VC3-27.5 27,5mm 1,62 €
VC3-15.5 15.5mm 1,31 €  VC3-28 28mm 1,62 €
VC3-16 16mm 1,31 €  VC3-28.5 28,5mm 1,62 €
VC3-16.5 16.5mm 1,31 €  VC3-29 29mm 1,74 €
VC3-17 17mm 1,31 €  VC3-29.5 29,5mm 1,74 €
VC3-17.5 17.5mm 1,31 €  VC3-30 30mm 1,74 €
VC3-18 18mm 1,31 €
SET OF PADS VC3 FOR CLARINET
PLEASE NOTE: The sizes of the mouthpieces included in the sets can be found on our website and are for guidance only.
Measurements may vary depending on the manufacturer and/or the age of the instrument model.
Windsrep accepts no responsibility whatsoever for the measurements provided here.

REFERENCE BRAND Profesional Price
without VAT
VC4-NEGRAS BUFFET - YAMAHA 26,03 €
VC4.S-NEGRAS SELMER 26,03 €
SAXOPHONE  PADS
S1
• Brown leather
• Woven felt
• Cardboard base
WITHOUT RESONATOR
THICKNESS: 3mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-7.5/3 7.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-8/3 8mm 0,84 €
VS1-8.5/3 8.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-9/3 9mm 0,84 €
VS1-9.5/3 9.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-10/3 10mm 0,84 €
VS1-10.5/3 10.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-11/3 11mm 0,84 €
VS1-11.5/3 11.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-12/3 12mm 0,92 €
VS1-12.5/3 12.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-13/3 13mm 0,92 €
VS1-13.5/3 13.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-14/3 14mm 0,92 €
VS1-14.5/3 14.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-15/3 15mm 0,92 €
VS1-15.5/3 15.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-16/3 16mm 0,92 €
VS1-16.5/3 16.5mm 0,92 €
THICKNESS: 4mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-7.5/4 7.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-8/4 8mm 0,84 €
VS1-8.5/4 8.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-9/4 9mm 0,84 €
VS1-9.5/4 9.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-10/4 10mm 0,84 €
VS1-10.5/4 10.5mm 0,84 €
VS1-11/4 11mm 0,84 €
VS1-11.5/4 11.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-12/4 12mm 0,92 €
VS1-12.5/4 12.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-13/4 13mm 0,92 €
VS1-13.5/4 13.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-14/4 14mm 0,92 €
VS1-14.5/4 14.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-15/4 15mm 0,92 €
VS1-15.5/4 15.5mm 0,92 €
VS1-16/4 16mm 0,92 €
VS1-17/4 17mm 0,92 €
WITH PLASTIC RESONATOR  ·  TICKNESS: 4mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-16.5/4P 16.5mm 1,34 €
VS1-17/4P 17mm 1,34 €
VS1-17.5/4P 17.5mm 1,34 €
VS1-18/4P 18mm 1,56 €
VS1-18.5/4P 18.5mm 1,56 €
VS1-19/4P 19mm 1,56 €
VS1-19.5/4P 19.5mm 1,56 €
VS1-20/4P 20mm 1,90 €
VS1-20.5/4P 20.5mm 1,90 €
VS1-21/4P 21mm 1,90 €
VS1-21.5/4P 21.5mm 1,90 €
VS1-22/4P 22mm 1,90 €
VS1-22.5/4P 22.5mm 1,90 €
VS1-23/4P 23mm 1,90 €
VS1-23.5/4P 23.5mm 1,90 €
VS1-24/4P 24mm 1,90 €
VS1-24.5/4P 24.5mm 1,90 €
VS1-25/4P 25mm 1,90 €
VS1-25.5/4P 25.5mm 2,20 €
VS1-26/4P 26mm 2,20 €
VS1-26.5/4P 26.5mm 2,20 €
VS1-27/4P 27mm 2,20 €
VS1-27.5/4P 27.5mm 2,26 €
VS1-28/4P 28mm 2,26 €
VS1-28.5/4P 28.5mm 2,26 €
VS1-29/4P 29mm 2,26 €
VS1-29.5/4P 29.5mm 2,26 €
VS1-30/4P 30mm 2,75 €
VS1-30.5/4P 30.5mm 2,75 €
VS1-31/4P 31mm 2,75 €
VS1-31.5/4P 31.5mm 2,75 €
VS1-32/4P 32mm 2,75 €
VS1-32.5/4P 32.5mm 2,75 €
VS1-33/4P 33mm 2,75 €
VS1-33.5/4P 33.5mm 2,75 €
VS1-34/4P 34mm 2,75 €
VS1-34.5/4P 34.5mm 3,04 €
VS1-35/4P 35mm 3,04 €
VS1-35.5/4P 35.5mm 3,04 €
VS1-36/4P 36mm 3,04 €
VS1-36.5/4P 36.5mm 3,04 €
VS1-37/4P 37mm 3,04 €
VS1-37.5/4P 37.5mm 3,04 €
VS1-38/4P 38mm 3,04 €
VS1-38.5/4P 38.5mm 3,16 €
VS1-39/4P 39mm 3,16 €
VS1-39.5/4P 39.5mm 3,16 €
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-40/4P 40mm 3,16 €
VS1-40.5/4P 40.5mm 3,16 €
VS1-41/4P 41mm 3,49 €
VS1-41.5/4P 41.5mm 3,49 €
VS1-42/4P 42mm 3,49 €
VS1-42.5/4P 42.5mm 3,49 €
VS1-43/4P 43mm 3,49 €
VS1-43.5/4P 43.5mm 3,49 €
VS1-44/4P 44mm 3,49 €
VS1-44.5/4P 44.5mm 3,49 €
VS1-45/4P 45mm 3,49 €
VS1-45.5/4P 45.5mm 4,33 €
VS1-46/4P 46mm 4,33 €
VS1-46.5/4P 46.5mm 4,33 €
VS1-47/4P 47mm 4,33 €
VS1-47.5/4P 47.5mm 4,33 €
VS1-48/4P 48mm 4,33 €
VS1-48.5/4P 48.5mm 4,33 €
VS1-49/4P 49mm 4,33 €
VS1-49.5/4P 49.5mm 4,33 €
VS1-50/4P 50mm 4,74 €
VS1-50.5/4P 50.5mm 4,74 €
VS1-51/4P 51mm 4,74 €
VS1-51.5/4P 51.5mm 4,74 €
VS1-52/4P 52mm 4,74 €
VS1-52.5/4P 52.5mm 4,74 €
VS1-53/4P 53mm 4,74 €
VS1-53.5/4P 53.5mm 4,74 €
VS1-54/4P 54mm 4,74 €
VS1-54.5/4P 54.5mm 4,88 €
VS1-55/4P 55mm 4,88 €
VS1-56/4P 56mm 4,88 €
VS1-57/4P 57mm 4,88 €
VS1-58/4P 58mm 4,88 €
VS1-59/4P 59mm 4,88 €
VS1-60/4P 60mm 4,88 €
VS1-62/4P 62mm 4,88 €
VS1-62.5/4P 62.5mm 5,46 €
VS1-63/4P 63mm 5,46 €
VS1-63.5/4P 63.5mm 5,46 €
VS1-64/4P 64mm 5,46 €
VS1-64.5/4P 64.5mm 5,46 €
VS1-65/4P 65mm 5,46 €
VS1-66/4P 66mm 6,20 €
VS1-67/4P 67mm 6,20 €
WITH METAL RESONATOR  ·  TICKNESS: 4mm
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-16.5/4M 16.5mm 1,42 €
VS1-17/4M 17mm 1,42 €
VS1-17.5/4M 17.5mm 1,42 €
VS1-18/4M 18mm 1,63 €
VS1-18.5/4M 18.5mm 1,63 €
VS1-19/4M 19mm 1,63 €
VS1-19.5/4M 19.5mm 1,63 €
VS1-20/4M 20mm 1,98 €
VS1-20.5/4M 20.5mm 1,98 €
VS1-21/4M 21mm 1,98 €
VS1-21.5/4M 21.5mm 1,98 €
VS1-22/4M 22mm 1,98 €
VS1-22.5/4M 22.5mm 1,98 €
VS1-23/4M 23mm 1,98 €
VS1-23.5/4M 23.5mm 1,98 €
VS1-24/4M 24mm 1,98 €
VS1-24.5/4M 24.5mm 1,98 €
VS1-25/4M 25mm 1,98 €
VS1-25.5/4M 25.5mm 2,27 €
VS1-26/4M 26mm 2,27 €
VS1-26.5/4M 26.5mm 2,27 €
VS1-27/4M 27mm 2,27 €
VS1-27.5/4M 27.5mm 2,40 €
VS1-28/4M 28mm 2,40 €
VS1-28.5/4M 28.5mm 2,40 €
VS1-29/4M 29mm 2,40 €
VS1-29.5/4M 29.5mm 2,40 €
VS1-30/4M 30mm 2,96 €
VS1-30.5/4M 30.5mm 2,96 €
VS1-31/4M 31mm 2,96 €
VS1-31.5/4M 31.5mm 2,96 €
VS1-32/4M 32mm 2,96 €
VS1-32.5/4M 32.5mm 2,96 €
VS1-33/4M 33mm 2,96 €
VS1-33.5/4M 33.5mm 2,96 €
VS1-34/4M 34mm 2,96 €
VS1-34.5/4M 34.5mm 3,14 €
VS1-35/4M 35mm 3,14 €
VS1-35.5/4M 35.5mm 3,14 €
VS1-36/4M 36mm 3,14 €
VS1-36.5/4M 36.5mm 3,14 €
VS1-37/4M 37mm 3,14 €
VS1-37.5/4M 37.5mm 3,14 €
VS1-38/4M 38mm 3,35 €
VS1-38.5/4M 38.5mm 3,35 €
VS1-39/4M 39mm 3,35 €
VS1-39.5/4M 39.5mm 3,35 €
REFERENCE DIAMETER
Profesional
Price without
VAT
VS1-40/4M 40mm 3,35 €
VS1-40.5/4M 40.5mm 3,35 €
VS1-41/4M 41mm 3,62 €
VS1-41.5/4M 41.5mm 3,62 €
VS1-42/4M 42mm 3,62 €
VS1-42.5/4M 42.5mm 3,62 €
VS1-43/4M 43mm 3,62 €
VS1-43.5/4M 43.5mm 3,62 €
VS1-44/4M 44mm 3,62 €
VS1-44.5/4M 44.5mm 3,62 €
VS1-45/4M 45mm 3,62 €
VS1-45.5/4M 45.5mm 4,52 €
VS1-46/4M 46mm 4,52 €
VS1-46.5/4M 46.5mm 4,52 €
VS1-47/4M 47mm 4,52 €
VS1-47.5/4M 47.5mm 4,52 €
VS1-48/4M 48mm 4,52 €
VS1-48.5/4M 48.5mm 4,52 €
VS1-49/4M 49mm 4,52 €
VS1-49.5/4M 49.5mm 4,52 €
VS1-50/4M 50mm 5,03 €
VS1-50.5/4M 50.5mm 5,03 €
VS1-51/4M 51mm 5,03 €
VS1-51.5/4M 51.5mm 5,03 €
VS1-52/4M 52mm 5,03 €
VS1-52.5/4M 52.5mm 5,03 €
VS1-53/4M 53mm 5,03 €
VS1-53.5/4M 53.5mm 5,03 €
VS1-54/4M 54mm 5,03 €
VS1-54.5/4M 54.5mm 5,17 €
VS1-55/4M 55mm 5,17 €
VS1-56/4M 56mm 5,17 €
VS1-57/4M 57mm 5,17 €
VS1-58/4M 58mm 5,17 €
VS1-59/4M 59mm 5,17 €
VS1-60/4M 60mm 5,17 €
VS1-62/4M 62mm 5,76 €
VS1-62.5/4M 62.5mm 5,76 €
VS1-63/4M 63mm 5,76 €
VS1-63.5/4M 63.5mm 5,76 €
VS1-64/4M 64mm 5,76 €
VS1-64.5/4M 64.5mm 5,76 €
VS1-65/4M 65mm 5,76 €
VS1-66/4M 66mm 6,56 €
VS1-67/4M 67mm 6,56 €
VS1-68/4M 68mm 6,56 €
SET OF PADS FOR ALTO SAX REFERENCE
Profesional
price without
VAT